RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K RESULTS

Sunday, July 28, 2019

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run, PA
Race Director: Darryl Walker, Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club
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DIVISION NAME
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DEAN BANKO
NICOLE YOKUM
MIKE WALWRO
ROCCO FANELLA
STU BEWICK

RYAN MCGINNIS
ERICA MALONEY
JOSH BARBER

ED MASTA

ZACH COLLINS
ERIN DONLEY
KELLY BUTTERBAUGH
JESSICA MAGUIRE
WILLIAM MARTYAK
MICHELLE ELLERY
CAMRON SARNOSKY
BILL SERAFIN

RAY WACHTER
JAMES GLASSFORD
JULIA MERICLE
LARIE HALL

TONYA YANCOVITZ
JOHN GREGORCHIK
FREDRICK FERGUSON
JEN GARDNER
PAUL CAMERON
REBECCA PALMER
BRIAN REIGHARD
CARL LEER

JOHN BLACK

JIM BROSIUS

RYAN SHUMAKER
ERIC SHUMAKER
SHEENA SALEM
BRIAN BROWN
RICH CARLSON
JASON SMITH

DAN HUDAK
OLIVER HERNDON
ALISSA SETH

TONY KOVATCH
JERRY AGIN

GENDER
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

AGE
35
36
20
19
44
38
38
40
57
38
24
45
37
43
52
21
70
51
62
24
50
41
32
45
44
54
30
55
51
40
45
41
38
35
44
51
48
51
47
51
68
77

TIME
2:06:14
2:12:40
2:17:06
2:22:39
2:23:46
2:38:59
2:42:11
2:45:54
2:52:48
2:54:22
2:57:23
2:59:13
3:02:48
3:02:55
3:03:17
3:03:58
3:06:24
3:07:41
3:08:02
3:10:22
3:10:36
3:14:28
3:14:29
3:14:35
3:22:22
3:22:23
3:23:30
3:24:33
3:30:32
3:35:45
3:38:33
3:38:34
3:38:35
3:41:03
3:47:28
3:49:04
3:55:18
3:58:20
4:08:09
4:12:14
4:16:50
4:22:12

PACE
0:08:09
0:08:34
0:08:51
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:10:15
0:10:28
0:10:42
0:11:09
0:11:15
0:11:27
0:11:34
0:11:48
0:11:48
0:11:49
0:11:52
0:12:02
0:12:07
0:12:08
0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:08
0:13:12
0:13:35
0:13:55
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:16
0:14:41
0:14:47
0:15:11
0:15:23
0:16:01
0:16:16
0:16:34
0:16:55



OVERALL DIVISION

43 1
44 4
45 3

NAME

ALISON HUETTNER
SHAWNA BURGER
TERRY MARSHALL

MALES AND FEMALES, FIRST OVERALL

1 1

DEAN BANKO
NICOLE YOKUM

MALES AND FEMALES, FIRST MASTERS

5 1
15 1

MALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

4 1
MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:
3 1
16 2
MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:
23 1
MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:
6 1
10 2
33 3
MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:
8 1
14 2
30 3
32 4
35 5

STU BEWICK
MICHELLE ELLERY

ROCCO FANELLA

MIKE WALWRO
CAMRON SARNOSKY

JOHN GREGORCHIK

RYAN MCGINNIS
ZACH COLLINS
ERIC SHUMAKER

JOSH BARBER
WILLIAM MARTYAK
JOHN BLACK

RYAN SHUMAKER
BRIAN BROWN

GENDER
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

AGE
62
37
58

35
36

44
52

19

20
21

32

38
38
38

40
43
40
41
44

TIME
5:01:10
5:12:25
5:12:26

2:06:14
2:12:40

2:23:46
3:03:17

2:22:39

2:17:06
3:03:58

3:14:29

2:38:59
2:54:22
3:38:35

2:45:54
3:02:55
3:35:45
3:38:34
3:47:28

PACE
0:19:26
0:20:09
0:20:09

0:08:09
0:08:34

0:09:17
0:11:49

0:09:12

0:08:51
0:11:52

0:12:33

0:10:15
0:11:15
0:14:06

0:10:42
0:11:48
0:13:55
0:14:06
0:14:41



OVERALL

DIVISION NAME

MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

12 1 KELLY BUTTERBAUGH

24 2 FREDRICK FERGUSON

31 3 JIM BROSIUS

37 4 JASON SMITH

39 5 OLIVER HERNDON
MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

18 1 RAY WACHTER

26 2 PAUL CAMERON

29 3 CARL LEER

36 4 RICH CARLSON

38 5 DAN HUDAK
MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

9 1 ED MASTA

28 2 BRIAN REIGHARD

45 3 TERRY MARSHALL
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

19 1 JAMES GLASSFORD
MALES, AGES 65 TO 69:

41 1 TONY KOVATCH
MALES, AGES 70 TO 74:

17 1 BILL SERAFIN
MALES, AGES 75 TO 79:

42 1 JERRY AGIN
FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

11 1 ERIN DONLEY

20 2 JULIA MERICLE
FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

27 1 REBECCA PALMER

GENDER

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

AGE

45
45
45
48
47

51
54
51
51
51

57
55
58

62

68

70

77

24
24

30

TIME

2:59:13
3:14:35
3:38:33
3:55:18
4:08:09

3:07:41
3:22:23
3:30:32
3:49:04
3:58:20

2:52:48
3:24:33
5:12:26

3:08:02

4:16:50

3:06:24

4:22:12

2:57:23
3:10:22

3:23:30

PACE

0:11:34
0:12:33
0:14:06
0:15:11
0:16:01

0:12:07
0:13:03
0:13:35
0:14:47
0:15:23

0:11:09
0:13:12
0:20:09

0:12:08

0:16:34

0:12:02

0:16:55

0:11:27
0:12:17

0:13:08



OVERALL DIVISION NAME

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

7 1 ERICA MALONEY

13 2 JESSICA MAGUIRE

34 3 SHEENA SALEM

44 4 SHAWNA BURGER
FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

22 1 TONYA YANCOVITZ

25 2 JEN GARDNER
FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

21 1 LARIE HALL

40 2 ALISSA SETH
FEMALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

43 1 ALISON HUETTNER

Timing, Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

GENDER

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

AGE

38
37
35
37

41
44

50
51

62

TIME

2:42:11
3:02:48
3:41:03
5:12:25

3:14:28
3:22:22

3:10:36
4:12:14

5:01:10

PACE

0:10:28
0:11:48
0:14:16
0:20:09

0:12:33
0:13:03

0:12:18
0:16:16

0:19:26



